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GRINDING SEGMENTS

Shapes include but not limited to:

Main features:
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Grinding segment with thread

- Grinding segments for vertical surface grinders
- Sizes vary 45 to 300 millimetres in lenght
- Available with vitrified and resin bonds
- Manufactured from hundreds of different grains
- Maximum speed of 30-40 m/s

Name

1A
6A
7A
8A
1C
2C
16A
12C

Material

Aluminium oxide
White aluminium oxide
Pink aluminium oxide
Red aluminium oxide
Black silicon carbide
Green silicon carbide

Mix of 1A and 6A
Mix of 1C and 2C

 
*Other grains can be used 
at custom orders

Grinding segment without thread
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